ZBK DOR DENBORA
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818
761
877
763
863
762
828
881
792
829
873
997
998
901
858
888
831
857
815
856
808
795
789
1000
906
813
772
805
817
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764
886
904
890
846
866
862
898
820
897
830
843
811
779
889
822
807
821
769
854
853
774
887
809

Tiempo

Al A Al A Al a aaa A A alala alaAa Al A Al A Al Aa alala A A A alala aAlala Al A Al A Al a Aaiala

:09:51
:10:34
11:41
:113:36
:13:57
:14:19
114:51
:16:34
:17:01
:18:02
:18:13
:18:34
:18:35
:18:53
:19:04
119:24
:20:12
121:34
:21:49
:21:58
:22:06
:23:04
:23:05
:23:07
:23:14
:23:17
:23:32
:23:36
:23:49
:23:57
:24:13
:24:25
:24:38
:24:43
:25:01
:25:05
:25:08
:25:14
:25:26
:25:28
:25:42
:26:01
:26:09
:26:17
:126:32
:26:38
:27:31
:27:32
:27:42
:28:00
:28:01
:28:02
:28:27
:29:42

XIX "X-TREME FINAGA"-2018  xw.

Dif.
con 1°

0:00:43
0:01:50
0:03:45
0:04:06
0:04:28
0:05:00
0:06:43
0:07:10
0:08:11
0:08:22
0:08:43
0:08:44
0:09:02
0:09:13
0:09:33
0:10:21
0:11:43
0:11:58
0:12:07
0:12:15
0:13:13
0:13:14
0:13:16
0:13:23
0:13:26
0:13:41
0:13:45
0:13:58
0:14:06
0:14:22
0:14:34
0:14:47
0:14:52
0:15:10
0:15:14
0:15:17
0:15:23
0:15:35
0:15:37
0:15:51
0:16:10
0:16:18
0:16:26
0:16:41
0:16:47
0:17:40
0:17:41
0:17:51
0:18:09
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:36
0:19:51

LARGA

GIZONEZKOAK-HOMBRES

IZENA-Nombre

MOUJANE AHMED

ISASI FLORES INAKI

MIJANCOS BALEIRON SERGIO
78883245F IKER

VIZCAYA PABLO

URQUIJO SAGARDUY PEDRO
URIZAR SARASUA JON MIKEL
SAMANIEGO BOUSO HODEI

IZA REKAKOETXEA ASIER
VILLANUEVA PIEDRABUENA ANDER
CABEZUDO LOPEZ GORKA
UNZUETA SERRANO JULEN
BERASATEGI ZABALA JON

ESPINO LECUE JUAN

SOLINO FERNANDEZ DIEGO
ZABALBEASKOA JOSU
LAGARDERA DIEGO JOSE
DENCHE VAL BERNAR

GOMEZ GARCIA JULEN

AGUIRRE ALVARO

TORIBIO MIGUELEZ ANGEL

DE PABLO ITURBE ERIK

JIMENEZ MARTINEZ RUBEN
CHASSAGNE VELASCO SEBASTIEN
VITERI VALLE GORKA

DIAZ HERNANDEZ JAVI

LLAGUNO CARDENAS JAVIER
ZAMALLOA LOPEZ DE LA CALLE JON
BARRIO GOMEZ AITOR

GONZALEZ SAENZ JACINTO
LOPEZ ZABALLA EDUARDO

LEON SAN EMETERIO RUBEN
LAVEGA BAYONA JOSE IGNACIO
GARAI IONA UNAI

CASTRO RODRIGUEZ BENITO
PEREZ ROMERO HECTOR
BASTERRA BARRENETXEA INAKI
ETXEITA GOIENOLA BORJA
CALVO GARCIA INIGO
FERNANDEZ KEPA

JIMENEZ FERREIRO JOSE ANTONIO
DE JUAN JOSE LUIS
ARETXABALETA ARIZABALAGA JON ASIS
MILLAN LOPEZ JOSU

RODRIGUEZ CRESPO GORKA
FEBRER PRAT ALBERT

CID CID RICARDO

GARCIA PALACIOS SERGIO
PERIANEZ SAN MARTIN JESUS
GARCIA DE DIEGO DAVID
ZARZUELO MANUEL JESUS ANGEL
MARTIN PALACIOS JAIME
SARANDESES SAINZ-AJA ALEX
ORCAJADA GUISASOLA JAVIER

Herri.-Pob

SESTAO
RESPALDIZA
BILBAO
INOSO
BILBAO
AMURRIO
ELORRIO
SESTAO
BASAURI
BASAURI
BASAURI

BILBAO

VIGO
GERNIKA
LARRABETZU
LEMOA
BASAURI
BILBAO
BARAKALDO
ARRIGORRIAGA
BASAURI
BILBAO
BILBAO
BARAKALDO
GALDAKAO
ZORNOTZA
ETXEBARRI
BASAURI
AMURRIO
GUEMES
BILBAO
GALDAKAO
GALDAKAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
GETXO
BILBAO
ARRIGORRIAGA
BASAURI
LEZANA DE MENA
DURANGO
LARRABETZU
BILBAO
SOPELANA
BILBAO
GALDAKAO
BASAURI
BASAURI
BASAURI
ETXEBARRI
BASAURI
LOIU
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Dif.

Tiempo con 1° IZENA-Nombre Herri.-Pob
55 778 1:30:13 0:20:22 A AUGUSTO GARCIA ALEXANDER BILBAO
56 864 1:30:23 0:20:32 | PRIOR MORENO MANU BERANGO
57 882 1:30:26 0:20:35 | HERMOSA IGLESIAS MIKEL SESTAO
58 840 1:30:51 0:21:00  VAQUERIZO SANTOS JOSU ANDONI BASAURI
59 912 1:31:05 0:21:14 CAMINERO ABAD GORKA SOPELA
60 905 1:32:14 0:22:23 | TRIGUEROS SERNA JUAN ANTONIO BASAURI
61 911 1:32:20 0:22:29 | LANDERA LAZARO EDUARDO PLENTZIA
62 838 1:32:40 0:22:49 | GASTON GOMEZ DAVID LAUDIO
63 896 1:32:46 0:22:55 MUNOZ AINGERU ARRIGORRIAGA
64 780 1:32:55  0:23:04 SAINZ BORJA CASTRO
65 816  1:32:57 0:23:06 TEMPRANO JOSEBA PORTUGALETE
66 870 1:33:10 0:23:19 | PINO CAMPOS DAVID BILBAO
67 806 1:33:19 0:23:28 | GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARIA BILBAO
68 781 1:33:48 0:23:57 MURILLO PEREZ JUAN MANUEL BILBAO
69 868 1:34:16 0:24:25 CEDRIC BLANCHOT GETXO
70 767 1:34:16 0:24:25 RABANOS ESCUDERO LUIS MARIA BASAURI
71 903 1:35:10 0:25:19 ELORZA ACILLONA IKER BILBAO
72 842 1:35:16 0:25:25 H GUERRERO RICARDO BILBAO
73 850 1:35:19 0:25:28 | MERINO VARILLAS JUAN AGUSTIN ETXEBARRI
74 859 1:35:29 0:25:38 | MIERES ROJAS MITXEL BASAURI
75 913 1:35:30 0:25:39  MIGUEL LECUMBERRI JOSEBA BILBAO
76 766 1:35:40 0:25:49 | ARRIETA OSKAR MORGA
77 871 1:35:58 0:26:07 | FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ SERGIO SESTAO
78 814 1:36:24  0:26:33 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL BILBAO
79 839 1:36:25 0:26:34 A AREAN SARATXAGA CHRISTIAN GALDAKAO
80 867 1:37:04 0:27:13 FERNANDEZ PEREZ JAVIER BILBAO
81 837 1:37:36  0:27:45 PEREZ ANTOLIN IVAN SANTURTZI
82 899 1:37:47 0:27:56 A CAMPO GORDO AITOR BILBAO
83 810 1:37:55 0:28:04 MACIAS VALLE JOSE MANUEL ARRIGORRIAGA
84 784 1:38:18 0:28:27 | MURGA COSTA JAVIER SANTURTZI
85 801 1:38:19 0:28:28 | LOPEZ ABRAIRA IVAN BILBAO
86 835 1:38:36 0:28:45 | VILLANUEVA PABLO BILBAO
87 894 1:38:142 0:28:51 | ANCININIGO ARRIGORRIAGA
88 812 1:38:52 0:29:01 | GONZALO DELGADO FERNANDO BARAKALDO
89 844 1:38:52 0:29:01  ARLANZON PALACIO IBON GALDAKAO
90 880 1:39:51  0:30:00 PENA FERNANDEZ IVAN BILBAO
91 788 1:40:59 0:31:08 | VALLE RICO ANDONI BILBO
92 872 1:41:22 0:31:31 ANDRES JUSTO ASIER BASAURI
93 883 1:41:37 0:31:46 MORAZ NACHO ETXEBARRI
94 793 1:41:40 0:31:49 | ORMAETXEA GERENABARRENA ISKANDAR IGORRE
95 845 1:41:53 0:32:.02 ALBA PEREZ JORGE GETXO
96 884 1:41:56 0:32:05 | HERRERO SAGREDO JORGE BARAKALDO
97 902  1:42:01 0:32:10 LABURU JAVI
98 819 1:42:37 0:32:46 | URRETXAGA MOMOITIO GALDER LEMOIZ
99 852 1:42:49 0:32:58 HERNANDO DIEZ JAVIER GETXO
100 833 1:42:51 0:33:00 CENTENO ARBAIZAGOITIA MIKEL ARRIGORRIAGA
101 834  1:44:11 0:34:20 AHEDO RUMAYOR JOSE MANUEL SOPUERTA
102 825 1:45:20 0:35:29 | VILLA SERGIO BILBAO
103 826 1:45:21 0:35:30 #TARAMILLA BORJA BILBAO
104 848 1:45:43 0:35:52 LANDETA PADRONES JESUS BILBAO
105 879  1:45:44 0:35:53 | VELASCO ALEX LAUDIO
106 865 1:46:16 0:36:25 CASTANEDA GALLO UNAI BILBAO
107 794  1:46:54 0:37:03 | ZAMEZA LOPATEGI AGER GERNIKA
108 790 | 1:47:21 0:37:30 HERRERO MARTIN RUBEN SANTURTZI
109 773 1:47:24 0:37:33 | MAYOR GARCIA SERGIO SORIA
110 786 1:48:05 0:38:14 HSECADES FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO THOMAD ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS
111 796 1:48:19 0:38:28 OJEDA SILES JESUS BARAKALDO
112 827 | 1:48:37 0:38:46 HIDALGO FLORIDO ANTONIO ETXEBARRI
113 855 1:48:56 0:39:05 FERNANDEZ VARELA PATXI BILBAO
114 836 1:49:03  0:39:12 MAZA MAZA JESUS BILBAO
115 860 1:51:39 | 0:41:48 NIETO GONZALEZ TXUTXI BILBAO
116 874 1:53:16 0:43:25 FUENTESECA FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO BASAURI
117 832  1:55:44 0:45:53 | GONZALEZ FIEL JUAN ANTONIO GALDAKAO
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Tiempo con 1° IZENA-Nombre Herri.-Pob
118 875 1:56:28 0:46:37 A GOMEZ GARAY JOSEBA BILBAO
119 785 1:56:29 0:46:38 GOMEZ GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA BILBAO
120 783 1:56:36 0:46:45 EGUILUZ CARLOS BARAKALDO
121 869 | 1:56:53 0:47:02 FERRO PEREZ TXEMA SONDIKA
122 841 2:02:45 | 0:52:54 | ISASTI CASTILLO ASIER BILBAO
123 895 2:02:49 0:52:58 A MORAL ASIER ARRIGORRIAGA



